64
RIBBON BLENDER
Tapasya’s Ribbon Blender is a light duty, compact blender is designed to
achieve convection mechanism of blending powder components which
are pre-processed like dried granules, pre-sieved powders etc. It is a LOW
SHEAR mixer and ideal for SOLID / SOLID Mixing. Solid / Liquid mixing can
also be achieved when high shearing force is not desired.
Blending

	Cosmetics
Technical Specifications:
MODEL
GROSS
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
WORKING
CAPACITY
(in Liters)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
(in mm) MOTOR
HP
APPROX.
WEIGHT
(in kg)L B H
TAP-RB-100 100 65 1000 800 1000 3 600
TAP-RB-300 300 195 2000 1100 1100 5 1200
TAP-RB-500 500 325 2500 1200 1300 7.5 1600
TAP-RB-1000 1000 650 2700 1300 1800 10 2800
TAP-RB-2000 2000 1300 3200 1400 2300 15 4000
TAP-RB-5000 5000 3250 3600 1500 2500 25 4500
Customised sizes available on request
Laboratory model design available